

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR PANKAJ BHANDARI

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1.)
4845-4846/2011

No(s).

PHANIRAJ KASHYAP

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

S.R.RAMAKRISHNA & ORS.ETC.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for paper publication of notice and permission and
office report)

WITH

SLP(Cr1) No. 6320-6321/2011
(With Office Report)

Date : 19/09/2014 These petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Rauf Rahim,Adv.
Mr Rajesh Inamdar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Raghavendra S. Srivatsa,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RThe ld. Counsel for the petitioner to take appropriate
steps as per the directions of the Hon'ble Court dated
24.4.2012.The ld. Counsel for the petitioner to comply with the
order dt.18.4.2013 passed by the Registrar's Court.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
Hema Joshi
Date: 2014.09.22

List again on 4.12.2014.

17:00:15 IST
Reason:(PANKAJ BHANDARI)
Registrar